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Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Boys Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester 1 Feb 2009
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Birmingham 678 568 60 50

2 Warwickshire 636 506 70 60

3 Shropshire 535 465 0 70

4 Here'shire & Wor'shire 296 296 0 0

5 Staffordshire 214 214 0 0



Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Boys Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester 1 Feb 2009
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ STJ

1= 61 Ryan Stride Birmingham 144 46 48 50
1= 65 Jake Porter Birmingham 144 50 48 46
3 62 Nathaniel Facey Birmingham 142 48 44 50
4 63 Bradley Free Birmingham 138 42 50 46
5 91 James Wright Warwickshire 131 48 35 48

6= 64 Myles Murrain-Meade Birmingham 126 44 38 44
6= 90 Nathan Petch Warwickshire 126 46 40 40
8 89 Hassan Hassan Warwickshire 125 50 36 39

9= 66 Joshua Newman Birmingham 124 32 50 42
9= 93 George Gravestock Warwickshire 124 36 46 42

11= 76 Tobi Ogundipe Shropshire 122 40 38 44
11= 94 Josh Buzzard Warwickshire 122 42 32 48
13 92 Callum Sinnott Warwickshire 121 36 46 39
14 77 Tom Dakin Shropshire 120 40 42 38
15 75 Cameron Dickson Shropshire 116 38 42 36
16 83 Matt Brown Staffordshire 114 44 34 36
17 69 Callum Ellocock Here'shire & Wor'shire 110 34 44 32
18 78 Alex Duncan Shropshire 107 38 35 34
19 82 Sam Greenbank Staffordshire 100 28 40 32
20 73 Perry Fry Here'shire & Wor'shire 96 34 28 34
21 71 Adam Higgins Here'shire & Wor'shire 90 30 30 30

22= 67 Matthew Hudson-Smith Birmingham 0
22= 70 James Marsh Here'shire & Wor'shire 0
22= 72 Matthew Bennet Here'shire & Wor'shire 0
22= 95 Adriano Ritchie Warwickshire 0



Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Boys Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester 1 Feb 2009
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Birmingham 678 568 60 50

2 Warwickshire 636 506 70 60

3 Shropshire 535 465 0 70

4 Here'shire & Wor'shire 296 296 0 0

5 Staffordshire 214 214 0 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
61 Ryan Stride 2LR 21.2 21.2 3 46
61 Ryan Stride SB 86 86 2 48
61 Ryan Stride STJ 8.61 8.60 8.64 8.64 1 50
62 Nathaniel Facey 2LR 21.1 21.1 2 48
62 Nathaniel Facey SB 80 80 4 44
62 Nathaniel Facey SLJ 2.70 2.70 2.76 2.76 1 50
63 Bradley Free 4LR 45.2 45.2 5 42
63 Bradley Free SB 88 88 1 50
63 Bradley Free SLJ 2.50 0.00 2.42 2.50 3 46
64 Myles Murrain-Meade 4LR 44.8 44.8 4 44
64 Myles Murrain-Meade S 7.28 8.36 8.03 8.36 7 38
64 Myles Murrain-Meade STJ 7.72 7.76 8.02 8.02 4 44
65 Jake Porter 4LR 43.0 43.0 1 50
65 Jake Porter S 11.31 11.31 10.24 11.31 2 48
65 Jake Porter STJ 0.00 8.00 8.06 8.06 3 46
66 Joshua Newman 2LR 24.4 24.4 10 32
66 Joshua Newman S 15.53 16.49 15.68 16.49 1 50
66 Joshua Newman SLJ 2.42 2.38 2.30 2.42 5 42
67 Matthew Hudson-Smith 2LR 21.9 21.9



Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Boys Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester 1 Feb 2009
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Birmingham 678 568 60 50

2 Warwickshire 636 506 70 60

3 Shropshire 535 465 0 70

4 Here'shire & Wor'shire 296 296 0 0

5 Staffordshire 214 214 0 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
69 Callum Ellocock 4LR 52.8 52.8 9 34
69 Callum Ellocock S 8.87 9.11 9.46 9.46 4 44
69 Callum Ellocock SLJ 2.00 2.02 1.98 2.02 10 32
70 James Marsh S 6.57 6.23 6.45 6.57
71 Adam Higgins 2LR 24.7 24.7 11 30
71 Adam Higgins SB 66 66 11 30
71 Adam Higgins SLJ 1.76 1.80 1.84 1.84 11 30
72 Matthew Bennet S 5.03 4.38 4.47 5.03
72 Matthew Bennet SLJ 1.64 1.68 1.72 1.72
73 Perry Fry 2LR 23.7 23.7 9 34
73 Perry Fry SB 65 65 12 28
73 Perry Fry STJ 0.00 6.50 6.50 6.50 9 34



Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Boys Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester 1 Feb 2009
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Birmingham 678 568 60 50

2 Warwickshire 636 506 70 60

3 Shropshire 535 465 0 70

4 Here'shire & Wor'shire 296 296 0 0

5 Staffordshire 214 214 0 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
75 Cameron Dickson 2LR 21.9 21.9 7 38
75 Cameron Dickson SB 77 77 5 42
75 Cameron Dickson STJ 6.84 0.00 6.68 6.84 8 36
76 Tobi Ogundipe 4LR 45.5 45.5 6 40
76 Tobi Ogundipe SB 74 74 7 38
76 Tobi Ogundipe SLJ 2.40 2.42 2.48 2.48 4 44
77 Tom Dakin 2LR 21.7 21.7 6 40
77 Tom Dakin S 9.36 9.04 9.42 9.42 5 42
77 Tom Dakin STJ 0.00 0.00 6.88 6.88 7 38
78 Alex Duncan 4LR 45.7 45.7 7 38
78 Alex Duncan SB 73 73 8= 35
78 Alex Duncan SLJ 2.06 2.14 0.00 2.14 9 34



Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Boys Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester 1 Feb 2009
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Birmingham 678 568 60 50

2 Warwickshire 636 506 70 60

3 Shropshire 535 465 0 70

4 Here'shire & Wor'shire 296 296 0 0

5 Staffordshire 214 214 0 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
82 Sam Greenbank 2LR 24.9 24.9 12 28
82 Sam Greenbank SB 76 76 6 40
82 Sam Greenbank STJ 5.02 5.02 5.78 5.78 10 32
83 Matt Brown 2LR 21.4 21.4 4 44
83 Matt Brown S 7.26 7.75 0.00 7.75 9 34
83 Matt Brown SLJ 2.18 2.32 2.28 2.32 8 36



Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Boys Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester 1 Feb 2009
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Birmingham 678 568 60 50

2 Warwickshire 636 506 70 60

3 Shropshire 535 465 0 70

4 Here'shire & Wor'shire 296 296 0 0

5 Staffordshire 214 214 0 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
89 Hassan Hassan 2LR 20.8 20.8 1 50
89 Hassan Hassan S 7.40 7.83 7.12 7.83 8 36
89 Hassan Hassan SLJ 2.38 2.32 2.36 2.38 6= 39
90 Nathan Petch 4LR 44.5 44.5 3 46
90 Nathan Petch S 8.05 8.10 8.72 8.72 6 40
90 Nathan Petch STJ 7.34 7.38 7.66 7.66 6 40
91 James Wright 4LR 44.4 44.4 2 48
91 James Wright SB 73 73 8= 35
91 James Wright STJ 7.82 0.00 8.32 8.32 2 48
92 Callum Sinnott 2LR 22.5 22.5 8 36
92 Callum Sinnott S 9.53 9.14 9.77 9.77 3 46
92 Callum Sinnott SLJ 2.34 2.30 2.38 2.38 6= 39
93 George Gravestock 4LR 47.9 47.9 8 36
93 George Gravestock SB 81 81 3 46
93 George Gravestock STJ 7.52 7.50 7.82 7.82 5 42
94 Josh Buzzard 2LR 21.5 21.5 5 42
94 Josh Buzzard SB 67 67 10 32
94 Josh Buzzard SLJ 2.46 2.60 0.00 2.60 2 48
95 Adriano Ritchie 2LR 21.5 21.5
95 Adriano Ritchie S 11.43 11.20 11.01 11.43



Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Boys Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester 1 Feb 2009

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Warwickshire grey 89 Hassan Hassan 20.8 50
2 Birmingham purple 62 Nathaniel Facey 21.1 48
3 Birmingham purple 61 Ryan Stride 21.2 46
4 Staffordshire orange 83 Matt Brown 21.4 44
5 Warwickshire grey 94 Josh Buzzard 21.5 42
6 Shropshire green 77 Tom Dakin 21.7 40
7 Shropshire green 75 Cameron Dickson 21.9 38
8 Warwickshire grey 92 Callum Sinnott 22.5 36
9 Here'shire & Wor'shire red 73 Perry Fry 23.7 34

10 Birmingham purple 66 Joshua Newman 24.4 32
11 Here'shire & Wor'shire red 71 Adam Higgins 24.7 30
12 Staffordshire orange 82 Sam Greenbank 24.9 28

Birmingham purple 67 Matthew Hudson-Smith 21.9 0
Warwickshire grey 95 Adriano Ritchie 21.5 0



Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Boys Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester 1 Feb 2009

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Birmingham purple 65 Jake Porter 43.0 50
2 Warwickshire grey 91 James Wright 44.4 48
3 Warwickshire grey 90 Nathan Petch 44.5 46
4 Birmingham purple 64 Myles Murrain-Meade 44.8 44
5 Birmingham purple 63 Bradley Free 45.2 42
6 Shropshire green 76 Tobi Ogundipe 45.5 40
7 Shropshire green 78 Alex Duncan 45.7 38
8 Warwickshire grey 93 George Gravestock 47.9 36
9 Here'shire & Wor'shire red 69 Callum Ellocock 52.8 34



Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Boys Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester 1 Feb 2009

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 05 Warwickshire grey 1:26.6 0.0 1:26.6 70.0
2 01 Birmingham purple 1:28.9 0.0 1:28.9 60.0



Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Boys Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester 1 Feb 2009

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 Shropshire green 1:24.7 0.0 1:24.7 70.0
2 05 Warwickshire grey 1:24.8 0.0 1:24.8 60.0
3 01 Birmingham purple 1:26.2 0.0 1:26.2 50.0



Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Boys Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester 1 Feb 2009

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Birmingham purple 66 Joshua Newman 16.49 50
2 Birmingham purple 65 Jake Porter 11.31 48
3 Warwickshire grey 92 Callum Sinnott 9.77 46
4 Here'shire & Wor'shire red 69 Callum Ellocock 9.46 44
5 Shropshire green 77 Tom Dakin 9.42 42
6 Warwickshire grey 90 Nathan Petch 8.72 40
7 Birmingham purple 64 Myles Murrain-Meade 8.36 38
8 Warwickshire grey 89 Hassan Hassan 7.83 36
9 Staffordshire orange 83 Matt Brown 7.75 34

Here'shire & Wor'shire red 70 James Marsh 6.57 0
Here'shire & Wor'shire red 72 Matthew Bennet 5.03 0
Warwickshire grey 95 Adriano Ritchie 11.43 0



Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Boys Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester 1 Feb 2009

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Birmingham purple 63 Bradley Free 88 50
2 Birmingham purple 61 Ryan Stride 86 48
3 Warwickshire grey 93 George Gravestock 81 46
4 Birmingham purple 62 Nathaniel Facey 80 44
5 Shropshire green 75 Cameron Dickson 77 42
6 Staffordshire orange 82 Sam Greenbank 76 40
7 Shropshire green 76 Tobi Ogundipe 74 38

8= Shropshire green 78 Alex Duncan 73 35
8= Warwickshire grey 91 James Wright 73 35
10 Warwickshire grey 94 Josh Buzzard 67 32
11 Here'shire & Wor'shire red 71 Adam Higgins 66 30
12 Here'shire & Wor'shire red 73 Perry Fry 65 28



Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Boys Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester 1 Feb 2009

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Birmingham purple 62 Nathaniel Facey 2.76 50
2 Warwickshire grey 94 Josh Buzzard 2.60 48
3 Birmingham purple 63 Bradley Free 2.50 46
4 Shropshire green 76 Tobi Ogundipe 2.48 44
5 Birmingham purple 66 Joshua Newman 2.42 42

6= Warwickshire grey 89 Hassan Hassan 2.38 39
6= Warwickshire grey 92 Callum Sinnott 2.38 39
8 Staffordshire orange 83 Matt Brown 2.32 36
9 Shropshire green 78 Alex Duncan 2.14 34

10 Here'shire & Wor'shire red 69 Callum Ellocock 2.02 32
11 Here'shire & Wor'shire red 71 Adam Higgins 1.84 30

Here'shire & Wor'shire red 72 Matthew Bennet 1.72 0



Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Boys Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester 1 Feb 2009

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Birmingham purple 61 Ryan Stride 8.64 50
2 Warwickshire grey 91 James Wright 8.32 48
3 Birmingham purple 65 Jake Porter 8.06 46
4 Birmingham purple 64 Myles Murrain-Meade 8.02 44
5 Warwickshire grey 93 George Gravestock 7.82 42
6 Warwickshire grey 90 Nathan Petch 7.66 40
7 Shropshire green 77 Tom Dakin 6.88 38
8 Shropshire green 75 Cameron Dickson 6.84 36
9 Here'shire & Wor'shire red 73 Perry Fry 6.50 34

10 Staffordshire orange 82 Sam Greenbank 5.78 32
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